State Bank of India
Bank IFSC

SBIN0020652

Bank Account

62049493849
PAN

AOUPV8730N
UAN

100973199479
PF Number

NITIN BHAURAO VAIDYA

ACTUAL PAYABLE DAYS

30.0
TOTAL WORKING DAYS

30.0
LOSS OF PAY DAYS

0.0
DAYS PAYABLE

30

Net Salary Payable ( A - B - C ) 69,200.00

Net Salary in words Sixty Nine Thousand Two Hundred only

**Note : All amounts displayed in this payslip are in INR

EARNINGS

Basic 36,500.00

HRA 14,600.00

Medical Allowance 1,250.00

Conveyance Allowance 1,600.00

Special Allowance 19,050.00

Total Earnings (A) 73,000.00

CONTRIBUTIONS

PF Employee 1,800.00